Position Other Positions Held
It Director

Database Administrator

It Operations Manager

It Systems Manager

Telecommunications Manager

Senior Systems Analyst

Senior Information Technology Senior Public Safety

Specialist Dispatcher

Senior Information Technology
Specialist

It Specialist

Senior Information Technology
Specialist

It Specialist

It Specialist

Web Developer

Systems Analyst

It Technician

City

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Department

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Total Wages

$185,426

$120,213

$118,954

$118,457

$118,034

$104,257

$80,743

$77,744

$74,791

$70,871

$66,468

$62,227

$53,064

$50,146

$49,384

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,375

$28,872

$31,196

$39,200

$39,200

$27,354

$26,450

$22,526

$18,567

$18,040

$19,678

$25,095

$19,983

$22,964

$18,352



