Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
It Director		Ontario	Information Technology	\$185,426	\$55,375
Database Administrator		Ontario	Information Technology	\$120,213	\$28,872
It Operations Manager		Ontario	Information Technology	\$118,954	\$31,196
lt Systems Manager		Ontario	Information Technology	\$118,457	\$39,200
Telecommunications Manager		Ontario	Information Technology	\$118,034	\$39,200
Senior Systems Analyst		Ontario	Information Technology	\$104,257	\$27,354
Senior Information Technology Specialist	Senior Public Safety Dispatcher	Ontario	Information Technology	\$80,743	\$26,450
Senior Information Technology Specialist		Ontario	Information Technology	\$77,744	\$22,526
It Specialist		Ontario	Information Technology	\$74,791	\$18,567
Senior Information Technology Specialist		Ontario	Information Technology	\$70,871	\$18,040
It Specialist		Ontario	Information Technology	\$66,468	\$19,678
It Specialist		Ontario	Information Technology	\$62,227	\$25,095
Web Developer		Ontario	Information Technology	\$53,064	\$19,983
Systems Analyst		Ontario	Information Technology	\$50,146	\$22,964
It Technician		Ontario	Information Technology	\$49,384	\$18,352